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40 SERIES GEAR PUMPS

40 SERISi DiSLi POMPA

HYDRAULIC PUMPS

HiDROLiIK POMPALAR

TECHNICAL DATA
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ROTATION DISPLACEMENT INLET OUTLET Max. Continuous Pressure
YON DEBI (Lt/min) GIRIS (C) CIKIS (D) Max. Siirekli Basing(Pnom)

63 191 128 R17-11 250
< R3/4"-14

73 196 131 240

87 199 133 R11/4”-11 220

109 207 134 210
: R1"-11

133 222 134 200
- R11/2"-11

151 230 137 170
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Max. Peak Pressure
Max. Pik Basinc (Pmax)

285

275

250

240

230

210



